6. Michaelilauf 2015 - 85229/Markt Indersdorf

Platz Stnr
1 882
996

3 885
4 878
5 881
6 892
7 975
8 880
9 891
10 886
11 976
12 896
13 890
14 898
15 888
16 884
Platz Stnr
1 894
2 895
3 877
4 875
5 897
6 899
7 879
8 900
9 887
10 883

Name, Vorname
Frohnwieser, Johannes
Péliner, Ewald

Maier, Andreas
Bramberger, Hans
Fritsch, Peter

Rauch, Michael

Ziehm, Ortwin
Clemens, Hans Joachim
Popp, Folker

Méhwald, Herbert
Ziehm, Christoph
Spaderna, Manfred
Neumdiller, Manfred
Tschuchnig, Karlheinz
Mooseder, Alfred
Kénig, Arno

Name, Vorname
Schiller, Berta
Schneider, Gerlinde
Beer, Stephanie
Baumgartner, Birgit
StrauB, Dagmar
Wackerl, Edith
Brandes, Tekla
Wostry, Nina
Mooseder, Sabine
Koénig, Sabine

27.09.2015 11:16:30

1985
1959
1967
1966
1958
1950
1965
1966
1962
1961
1994
1948
1963
1966
1962
1970

JG
1962
1972
1990
1973
1960
1967
1961
1976
1966
1974

Ménner (M) / 8200 m

Verein

SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
ohne Verein
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf

Frauen (F) /8200 m

Verein

SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
ohne Verein
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
SG Indersdorf
ohne Verein

Zeit

00:31:16
00:36:46
00:37:01
00:37:12
00:37:18
00:37:24
00:38:18
00:38:36
00:38:50
00:41:07
00:46:09
00:47:33
00:48:55
00:55:08
00:57:38
01:02:45

Zeit

00:38:56
00:39:52
00:41:15
00:47:13
00:48:02
00:49:58
00:55:07
00:56:20
00:57:44
01:02:45

SG Indersdorf e.V

Abst

00:00:00
00:05:30
00:05:45
00:05:56
00:06:02
00:06:08
00:07:02
00:07:19
00:07:33
00:09:51
00:14:53
00:16:17
00:17:39
00:23:52
00:26:22
00:31:29

Abst

00:00:00
00:00:56
00:02:19
00:08:17
00:09:06
00:11:02
00:16:11
00:17:24
00:18:48
00:23:49
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